
Women on social media  
 
 
Aarti Manik @aartimanik 
Acorn @artbyacorn  
Acquie Blondin @jacquieblondin  
Adamah Clay Studio @adamahclaystudio 
Alicia Faciane @aliciafaciane  
Alison Palmer @alisonpalmerstudio 
Alix Brodeur @alixb.alixb 
Allison Severance @allisonseverancepottery  
Amanda Bury @aburypottery  
Amy Clark @oceanfirepottery  
Amy Fields @13fields  
Amy Song @amyasong  
Andrea Dove @doveandrea  
Andrea Poorter @apoorter  
Anna Stehle @artsceramics  
Ann-Charlotte Ohlsson @ann_charlotteo  
Anne K. Beyer @annekbeyer  
Anne Metter Hjortshøj @a.hjortshoj  
Anne Pärtna @bluehenpottery  
Ann Marie Cooper @annieoclay  
AnnMarie Valea @sweet.annmarie  
Antra Sinha @antrasinhausu  
Ashwini Bhat @ashwinibhat  
Astrid Kruse @astridtkruse  
Barbara Murphy @barbara1murphy  
Barbara Reeler @barbarareeley  
Barb Campbell @barb.campbell2020  
Becca Webb @twopotters 
Berta J Romero-Fonte @bjrpottery  
Betsy Levine @prescotthillpottery 
Betsy Williams @enbistudio  
Bianca Loscocco @blisscoco_ceramics  
BJ Watson @tattooedteacup  
Careen Stoll @careenstollceramics  
Carina Kooiman @carinakooiman  
Carly Anderson @c.andersonceramics  
Carmen Abdallah @espace.kao  
Carolanne Currier @carolannecurrier  
Caterina Roma @caterina_roma  
Catherine Thomas @catherine.thomas28  
Catherine White @artistpotter  



Cecelia Peters @cecemakespots  
Charity Davis-Woodard @charitydaviswoodard  
Cheryl Stapleton @clayaddiction  
Christina Bendo @christinabendopottery 
Christine Gronneber @christinegronneberg 
Christy Wetzig @the.clay.life  
Cindy @justtwopotters  
Conifer Smith @conifersmith  
Cori Sandler @corisandlerpottery  
Cory Upton-Cosulich @coryuc.ceramics  
Courtney Martin @courtneymartinpotter  
Cynthia Bringle @cynthiabringle  
Cynthia McDowell @earthfiredpottery  
Cynthia Morelli @cmorelliclay  
Dawn Craig @droobs5707  
Debbie Williamson @butterflybenddeb  
Dehmie Dehmlow @dehmdehm  
Denise Joyal @kilnjoy  
Devin McDonald @devindustwebs  
Donna Craven @donnacravenpottery  
Donna Demma @donnademma  
Eileen Sackman @eileensackman  
Elena Capousis @elena_capousis  
Elena Renker @elena_renker  
Elisa Helland-Hansen @elisahellandhansen  
Elizabeth McAdams @elizabethmcadamsart  
Emily Albee@emily.albee  
Emma Smith @esceramics  
Erica Conly @ericaconly_ceramics 
Erika McFarlane @erikamarkm  
Erin Younge @erinyounge  
Eva Funderburgh @evafunderburgh  
Eva Lys Champagne @evalyschampagne 
Friederike Rhan @fredirahnpotter  
Genevieve Patchell @fifthst  
Gloria Riddle Grove @gloriariddlegrove  
Grace Pejouhy @graceandevanpottery  
Hannah Meredith @hannahmeredithceramics  
Hannah Wilhelm @lazybonespottery  
Hanna Traynham @turningearthstudios  
Heather Hitt@heather.hitt  
Heather Smit @heathersmit 
Heidi Kreitchet @heidikreitchet  
Heidi Sowa @heidisowa  



Hillary Kane @hkane.studio 
Hitomi Shibata @studiotouya  
Hope Citron @hopecitron  
Ivana Švarcová @podbrdska.keramika  
Jacklyn Scott @scottjacklyn  
Jaclyn Marie Harris @jaclynm.harris 
Jane Herold @janeheroldpottery  
Jane Philips @janephilipsceramics  
Jan McKeachie Johnston @janmckeachiejohnston  
Janna Arnold @janna_arnold  
Jann Kesby @mudibird  
Jean Hardy @jeanthbean  
Jenna Gianni @jennagianni  
Jenn Gauer and Meghan Radick @jampdx  
Jennie Blair @withthesehandspottery  
Jennifer Sparks @jennyrachel_clay  
Jessie Kanaley @jessie.kanaley  
Jil Franke @jilfranke  
Joan Baron @joanbaronstudio  
Joanne Taylor Brown @jojoclay  
Joan Scott @mud_form_fire  
Jody Johnstone @johnstonejody  
Joelle White @white.joelle  
Joy Bridy - @joybridy  
Joy Brown joybrownstudio  
Joy Tanner@joytannerpottery  
Judith Duff @judithduffpottery  
Julia Whitney Brown @explorerordinair  
Julie Crosby @juliecrosbypottery  
Kaity Gmitter @kaityg_  
Kamaree Saldo@kamareemadison  
Kara Flag @kcflag  
Karen Copensky @kcstudioart  
Karlene Kantner @karlenejeankantner  
Kate Johnston @kayetjohnston  
Kate Leigh Chambers @katelchambers  
Katharine Drake @drakekat  
Katie Fee @k_feefifofum 
Katie White @katiewhiteceramics 
Kelly Buck @kelly.buck  
Kiley Bertolacini @kmceramics  
Kimberly Ota @kimberlyinclay  
Kimberly Sheerin @kimberlysheerin  
Kim Harcourt Roman @kimharcourt  



Kim Kirchman @kimkirchman  
Kitty Galloway @brightbear_  
Kristen Easters @kristeneasters  
Kristin Muller @kristinmuller  
Lady Fire MT @ladyfire_mt 
Lauren Visokay @visokayisokay  
Lauryn Axelrod @threetreespottery  
Leanne Ellis @lampkinsclay  
LeElaine Comer @leelainec  
LeElaine Comer and Missy Batten @mudhoneyz  
Lily Augusta @lilyaugusta  
Linda Christianson @lindachristiansonpottery  
Linda Doherty @linda.doherty  
Linda McFarling @lindamcfarling  
Linda Ward @lindacw2016 
Lindsay Oesteritter @alindsayo 
Lisa Eppolito @wayfaringpotter  
Lisa Floryshak @gtrthan96  
Lisa Hammond @lisahammondpottery  
Lisa Wood @spiralwedge  
Lisa York @lisayorkarts  
Liz Goff @lgmakes  
Liz Hafey @ewhafey  
Liz Lurie @lizlurie  
Liz Vukelich @lizellaslip  
Loren Scherbak @scherbakl 
Lori Allen @house_of_two_potters  
Lori Mader @cedarswamppottery 
Lorna Meaden @lornameadenpottery 
Lynn Anne Verbeck @lynnanneverbeckceramics  
Lynn Isaacson @newprospectpottery  
Macrina Martinez @mujeresdelbarrorojo 
Madeleine Bouch @madeleinebouch  
Magni Jensen @magni_jensen  
Manda Warren @infinitelymanda  
Mandy Ranck @mandylranck  
Mandy Stigant @mandystigantceramics  
Margaret Griffin @m_l_griffin  
Marilyn Magid @mollymagid48  
Marion Dobson @marionddobson 
Marissa Domanski @mdpottery  
Martha W. Sear @marthasears  
Mary Bowron @marybbowron  
Mary Del Bianco @marytdelbianco  



Maureen Mills @maureenmills  
Maurisse Gray @maurissegray  
Mayumi Kiefer @mayumikiefer  
May Wong @sailormayw  
Megan Thomas @chickensarecuter 
Meg Chernak Beaudoin @megbeaudoinceramics  
Meghan Burke @meghanburkestudio 
Meghan Flynn @meghanflynnceramics  
Mia @mia1063  
Michaela Bromberek @michaelabromberek 
Michele Vento @micheleventoceramics  
Miroslava Randová @potsandtea  
Misako Kambe @misakokambe  
Missy Batten @missy_batten  
Mitsuko Siegrist @tsuchikara_pottery 
Molly Walter @mogrizzles  
Momoko Takeshita-Keane @momokoclay  
Monique Rutherford @moniqueceramic  
Moraig McKenna @moraigmckenna  
Myra Douglass Curvin @myradouglass  
Nancy Fuller @nancyfullerpottery 
Nancy Green @nancygreenceramics 
Nancy Smeltzer @nancy.smeltzer  
Nancy Smith @ntsnancytrainsmithcom  
Naomi Dalglish @bandanapottery  
Natalia Buchok @nh_ceramics  
Natalie Novak @natalienovakpottery  
Natasha Alphonso @natashaalphonse 
Nicole Marie Hummel @nicolehummelpottery  
Nicolette Johnson @nicolette_johnson 
Nina Hole http://www.ninahole.com  
Nora Creahan @norajeanc 
Paige Harper @pm.harper 
Pamela Owens @pamjugtown1  
Patricia Sannit @patriciasannitstudio  
Paula Weiss @paulaweisspottery  
Pelusa Rosenthal @pelusarosenthal  
Potters for Peace @pottersforpeace 
Priscilla Mouritzen @priscillamouritzen  
Rachel Marne @rachelmarne  
Rachel Pearlman @pearlman_studios  
Rebekah Strickland @rebekahstricklandpottery  
Renata Cassiano Alvarez @renatacassiano  
Renata Wadsworth @renatawadsworthpottery  



Roseanne Sniderman @roseannesnidermanceramics 
Rose Esson-Dawson @ressondawson 
Ruri @ruriclaywork  
Sadie Misiuk @sadiemisiukceramics  
Samantha Hostert @shostert  
Samantha Momeyer @momeyerpottery  
Sandra Bowkett @sandrabowkett  
Sandy Lockwood @slockwood737  
Sandy Segna @sjsegna  
Sarah Burns @sarah_sweetfernpottery  
Sarah Logan@sarahloganceramics  
Sarah Matesz @sarahmatesz  
Sarah Monster Gilbert @sarahmonstergilbert  
Sara Tolbert @saratolbertceramics  
Shana Brautigam @rootedinclay  
Sharon Gardner @sharonsceramics  
Shasta Krueger @shastakrueger  
Sheryl Leigh-Davault @sheryl_leighdavault  
Stone Bowl @stonebowlfarm  
Su Hanna @suhanna_1  
Susan Acheson @susan.acheson 
Susan Beecher @sugarmaples.center  
Susannah Goodman @detroit_fertile_earth  
Susan Sinitiere @susan.sinitiere 
Suze Lindsay @suzepots57  
Sydney Oh @milkandclay  
Talon Smith @talonsmithceramics  
Tameria Martinez @tameriamartinezclay  
Tara Wilson @teadubpottery 
Teresa Dunlop @teresadunlopceramics  
Turiya Gross @turiya.gross  
Valerie Zimany @vzimany  
Veak @veakceramics  
Vera Cruz @veracruz1129  
Vicki @vlrlepe  
Wendy Jackson @wendyjacksonpottery 
 Zoë Powell @zoepowellceramics 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Women not on Instagram:  
 
Alberta Mateo- https://www.fofa.us/folk-art/ceramics/unpainted-red 
Alison McKinley 
https://www.facebook.com/alison.happiness/timeline?lst=702383659%3A1334056520%3A1547
235197  
Andrea Kimball https://www.facebook.com/andrea.kimball.12?hc_location=ufi  
Brenda Stokes http://www.holleyhillpottery.com/home.html  
Claudia MacPhee http://paintedbyfire.blogspot.com  
Deborah Rosenbloom https://www.facebook.com/deborah.rosenbloom.50  
Emma Lee https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=729286481&hc_location=ufi  
Eva Kwong https://www.evakwong.com (1934-2013)  
Janet Mansfield http://www.janetmansfield.com  
Jillian Hirsch https://www.facebook.com/jillian.hirsch?hc_location=ufi  
Joyce Michaud http://jmichaudgallery.hypermart.net/htdocs/Home.shtml  
Karen Copeland Weinstein https://www.facebook.com/kcweinstein?hc_location=ufi (1925-2016)  
Karen Karnes https://studiopotter.org/karen-karnes  
Maria Martinez https://nmwa.org/art/artists/maria-martinez/ 
Maya Zelkin http://www.vermontcrafts.com/members/MZelkin.html  
Megan Smith https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=741856220&hc_location=ufi  
Natalie Warrens http://www.nataliewarrens.com  
Patty Keelen 
https://www.facebook.com/pages/category/Community/Patty-Keelen-As-The-Wheel-Turns-2030
05683087294/  
Paula Smith https://www.facebook.com/paula.smith.9461  
Sherry Wells https://sherrywellspottery.com/home.html  
Stéphanie Marcenat https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100008345746071  
Susan Harris http://susanharrisceramics.com  
Susan Kotulak https://www.facebook.com/josephine.kotulak  
Teresea Eileen Rogers Robert-Pacini 
https://www.facebook.com/trobertfire/about?lst=702383659%3A618333745%3A1547235373 
 
Women not on social media: 
 
Devin O’Connor 
Estela Daugua 
Louise Harter 
Oresta Fedun  
Patty Dunlevy Magdziarz  
Ruth Cohen 
Sara Patterson  
Susan Beecher  
 

https://www.facebook.com/trobertfire/about?lst=702383659%3A618333745%3A1547235373

